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8:00 AM
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10:00 AM
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11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
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2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Break Break Break Break Break Break

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out Lights out

Movie night

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Talent Show (Part I)

Dinner

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Arrival at 

Campus 

(International 

students, ice-

breaker at night)

  

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Breakfast

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Dinner

Lunch 

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Recreational activities ()

Dinner

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Mathmagics

Dinner

Filed Trip

Talent Show (Part II)

Recreational activities ()Recreational activities ()

Dinner

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part II)

Lunch 

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I)Math Tournament (Team Round)

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Math Tournament (Relay Round)

Breakfast
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(International 

students)

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Recreational activities ()

Breakfast

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Lunch 

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Tournament Summary 

Recreational activities ()

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Field Trip (Princeton & Vicinity)

Math League 2024 Schedule (Grades 6-9)

Time

Breakfast BreakfastBreakfastBreakfast BreakfastBreakfast

Arrival at Campus (North 

American students)

Ice-breaker at night

Math Lecture & Math Activities

lunch

Lunch 

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Departure (North American students)

Math League Award Ceremony 

Dinner

Reading, Journal Writing,

Quiet time

Dinner

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Lunch 

Math Tournament (Speed Round)

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Math Lecture & Math Activities

Recreational activities ()

Lunch 


