Math League 2024 Schedule (Grades 6-9)										
Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Wednesday
	21-Jul	22-Jul	23-Jul	24-Jul	25-Jul	26-Jul	27-Jul	28-Jul	29-Jul	30-Jul
8:00 AM 8:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 AM									Math Lecture & Math Activities	
9:30 AM		Math Lecture & Math Activities		Math Tournament (Team Round)	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part I)	Math Tournament (Speed Round)	Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Lecture & Math Activities	
10:00 AM										Depature Day
10:30 AM							Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Lecture & Math Activities	(International students)
11:00 AM		Math Lecture & Math Activities		Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Lecture & Math Activities	Main Lecture & Main Activities	Departure (North American students)	Main Lecture & Main Activities	
11:30 AM			Filed Trip					lunch		_
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM		Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM		Math Lecture & Math Activities		Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Tournament (Individual Round, Part II)	Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Lecture & Math Activities		Math Lecture & Math Activities	
2:30 PM								1 L		
3:00 PM		Break		Break	Break	Break	Break	Field Trip (Princeton & Vicinity)	Break	
3:30 PM 4:00 PM		Math Lecture & Math Activities		Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Lecture & Math Activities	Math Tournament (Relay Round)	Math Lecture & Math Activities		Tournament Summary	
4:30 PM										
5:00 PM 5:30 PM		Recreational activities ()		Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()	Recreational activities ()		Recreational activities ()	
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Arrival at	Dinner		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Campus (International students, ice-	Movie night	Arrival at Campus (North American students)	Talent Show (Part I)	Talent Show (Part II)	Mathmagics	Math League Award Ceremony	Reading, Journal Writing,	Reading, Journal Writing,	
9:00 PM 9:30 PM	freaker at night	Reading, Journal Writing, Quiet time	Ice-breaker at night	i aient Snow (Part I)	Latent Snow (Part II)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	manı League Award Ceremony	Quiet time	Quiet time	
10:00 PM		Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	Lights out	1